Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.55
1:07.13
1:08.22
1:08.72
1:09.14
1:09.86
1:10.54
1:12.74
1:14.19
1:14.44
1:15.60
1:16.75
1:18.19

1:19.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:09.14
1:08.22
1:06.55
1:07.13
1:08.72
1:12.74
1:09.86
1:10.54

1:14.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

349
340
324
317
311
301
293
267
251
249
238
227
215
203

WA Pts

311
324
349
340
317
267
301
293
249

Round

Round

F

Date

27/02/16
27/02/16
09/04/16
03/10/15
01/10/16
14/03/15
14/03/15
18/04/15
11/05/14
10/01/15
15/11/14
12/04/14
04/10/14
18/01/14

Date

01/10/16
09/04/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
03/10/15
18/04/15
14/03/15
14/03/15
10/01/15

Meet

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016
Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Beckenham International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet
Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet

Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet

Meet

Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Sussex County Championships

Sussex County Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
London
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Club Swam Under

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Level

1

-

W W w

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:15.60 238 F 15/11/14 Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala Crawley Crawley 3
1:18.19 215 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley Crawley 3
1:14.19 251 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Crawley 1
1:16.75 227 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1
1:19.72 203 H 18/01/14 Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet Crawley Crawley 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



