Individual Best Times (All Time)

Owen Peel - (793603) - Crawley SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.55	349	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:07.13	340	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:08.22	324	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:08.72	317	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:09.14	311	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:09.86	301	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:10.54	293	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:12.74	267	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.19	251	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
1:14.44	249	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley	1
1:15.60	238	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:16.75	227	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:18.19	215	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:19.72	203	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.14	311	F	01/10/16	Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:08.22	324	F	09/04/16	Crawley Spring Open Meet 2016	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:06.55	349	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:07.13	340	F	27/02/16	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:08.72	317	F	03/10/15	Crawley SC Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	3
1:12.74	267	F	18/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:09.86	301	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:10.54	293	F	14/03/15	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	1
1:14.44 Copyright 2024	249 I	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Crawley Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
238	F	15/11/14	Crawley Not so Early Bird Gala	Crawley	Crawley	3
215	F	04/10/14	Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Crawley	3
251	Н	11/05/14	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Crawley	1
227	F	12/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
203	Н	18/01/14	Rushmoor Royals January L1 Open Meet	Crawley	Crawley	1
	215 251 227	215 F 251 H 227 F	215 F 04/10/14 251 H 11/05/14 227 F 12/04/14	215 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet 251 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet 227 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet	F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley	215 F 04/10/14 Lis Hartley Long Course Opportunity Meet Crawley 251 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Crawley 227 F 12/04/14 Crawley Spring Open Meet Crawley Crawley

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS